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Madison Dustin serves all of Virginia 540-223-6511 2/28/2021

Dillistin Brandon Northern Neck SWCD

serves Lancaster, 

Northumberland, Richmond, and 804-313-9102 brandon.dillistin@nnswcd.org 2/28/2021

Terrien Meaghann Peanut SWCD

serves Isle of Wight, Surry, and 

the city of Suffolk 757-357-7004, ext 121meaghannterrien@peanutswcd.net 8/31/2021

Flory Elizabeth "E.B." Peaks of Otter SWCD serves city of Bedford and 540-587-7645 ebposwcd@shentel.com 8/31/2021

Flory Elizabeth "E.B." Elizabeth Flory TSP, LLC.

works in city of Bedford and the 

following counties: Bedford, 540-817-5149 ebwatson5@gmail.com 8/31/2021

Dews Al Mattaponi Resources 804-779-0850 dews@hughes.net 2/28/2022

Dunn Kevin Piedmont SWCD

serves Amelia, Nottoway, and 

Prince Edward counties 434-547-6563 kdunn@piedmontswcd.org 2/28/2022

Marshall Alan Ag Management Services, Inc 540-967-3889 ag-management@comcast.net 2/28/2022

Moneymaker James R. James Moneymaker located in Cloverdale, VA 540-461-0640 james.moneymaker@rockbridge.net 2/28/2022

Withers Danny

coastal plain and Eastern Shore; 

row crop operations 804-761-5594 dannywithers.86@gmail.com 2/28/2022

Woodward Timothy Tellus Agronomics serves all of Virginia 703-785-0920 twoodward@agronomics.farm 8/31/2022

Wootton Charles O. Piedmont SWCD

serves Amelia, Nottoway, and 

Prince Edward counties 434-547-2179 charles.wootton@va.nacdnet.net 8/31/2022

information updated 9/23/2020
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